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
GREAT BUILDING SITES ON CUMBERLAND
RIVER. HIGHLY PRODUCTIVE FARMLAND

LIVINGSTON COUNTY FARMLAND, PEACEFUL
SETTINGS OVER LOOKING THE CUMBERLAND
RIVER, HIGH STATE OF CULTIVATION, TAKE A
TOUR OF THIS OUTSTANDING FARM. ABUN-
DENCE OF WILDLIFE- DEER, TURKEY, GEESE
DUCKS...A MUST SEE FARM IN LIVINGSTON CO.

REAL ESTATE TRACTS- Tract 1* 8.37 Acres
Tract 2* 8.37 Acres Tract 3* 8.38 Acres

BETWEEN :

River Frontage.

107.91 ACRES
IN 6 TRACTS 3 COMBINATIONS |

Tract 4* 27.56 Acres With 537 Ft. On Cumberland
River Frontage, Tract 5* 27.65 Acres Open Land With
456 Ft. Of Cumberland River Frontage, Tract 6*
27.58 Acres Open Land With 652 Ft. Of Cumberland

*Livingston County Farm Service Agency
Farm# 395 Corn Base Of 19 Acres, Grain
Sorghum Base 15.4 Acres, Soybean Base
37.2 Acres. Annual DCP Payment of $984.00
Auction Held At Deb’s Restaurant In Burna (Former
IGA Building On Hwy. 60 East)
REAL ESTATE WILL SELL AT 10:00AM

REGARDLESS OF PRICE

BUY ANY TRACT, COMBINATION,
OR ENTIRE PROPERTY!

Call For Detailed Brochure or Visit: www.harrisauctions.com

REAL ESTATE TERMS: 15% Down Day Of Sale Balance In 30 Days

Visit our we

2088 State Route 45 North - Mayfield, Kentucky 42066

Dale Ray Harris « Broker & Auctioneer / Michael Dale Harris » Realtor/Auctionee;

“PEOPLE WORKING FOR PEOPLE”

COUNTRY HOME - Beautiful 2 story home. Main
level has 2 story foyer wiopen staircase, living rm
wigas fireplace, dining rm wi/French doors, large
kitchen wleat-in area, laundry m & a 1/2 bath.
Upstairs has 3 bedrms, 2 baths, & office. 2 car
attached garage, wrap around porch that covers 3
sides, 18" above ground pool all on 4.26 acres. rf
FRIENDLY NEIGHBORHOOD - Nestled at the end
of the street and shaded by malure trees is this 3
bedroom home with kitchen, living room, family
room and utility room. It has a new central HIA sys-
tem, thermal tilt windows, a new roof and a 2 car
garage. Priced at $59,000.00. Ic

OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS - Car & Truck
Service Center, 5130 sq.ft. metal building with
office & waiting room, 2 restrooms & all the equip-
ment for most any car or truck repair. Tire service
for most any car or truck & lots of tools. Fork lift
along with all other equipment, parts & tire invento-
ry sell with the real estate as a package. Also a
service wrecker & 2 service trucks. A great going
business. $350,000.00. ed

BETTER THAN NEW REMODELED - 3 br, 1 bath
home wiliving rmgkineeal-in kitchen wiap. Plenty of
cabinets, big att rage rm. Outside bldg, 2
car metal carport, nice lanscaping. 2 1/2 +/- acres.
$64,900.00. hd

RUN DON'T WALK - to this home. Features 2 bed-
rooms, bath, dini kitchen with appliances,
& living room. Fe ack yard, Paved drive, 1
car garage. Home is in Great condition. Price
$44,900.00. me

LOTS OF ROOM - It's close to town and there's
lots of room in this 4 bedroom, (could be 5) home.
It has 2 baths, a family room, kitchen & dining
room. There's a large fenced yard. This could be a
2 family home. Price $39,000.00. mr

READY TO MOVE IN - Come lock at this brick
ranch shaded by mature frees. It's a 3 br, 1 ba
home with living room, kitchen, complete with
appliances and dining area. A 1 car atiched
garage, window air, a large storage building locat-
ed on a 1 +- acre comer lot. Reduced from
$76,500.00 to $67,500.00. rb

YOUR CHOICE - MAKE IT BUSINESS OR
MAKE IT A HOME - This versitatile 3 br ranch is
currently used for business but could easily
become your home. Central hia, paved drive, deep
lot. Owner motived to sell, price reduced from
$65,000.00 to $55,000.00. db

JUST RIGHT FOR YOU - This is a 3 br, 1 bath with
living rm, kitchen wiap, & a 1+/- acre lot. Priced to
own at $53,000.00. js

SALEM, KY - 3 br, 2 bath brick home. Living rm w.
gas log fireplace, kitchen dining combo & has a 1/2
basement, a carport, 3 car garage & lots of shade
trees. Priced to sell. Ib

COLEMAN ROAD - 3 br, brick ranch, 2 baths, fam
rm wibuilt in work space, eat-in kitchen widish-
washer, laundry rm, central ha, nice screened
back porch, carport, 2 bldgs, nice neighborhood,
less than 1 mile from town. rv

VERY PRIVATE - 3 br, 2 bath double wide wieat-in
kitchen, nice Berber carpet, laundry rm, deck in
back, central H/A, 22+/- acres, bam, pond, fenced,
storm shelter, good hunting area. $69,500.00 This
Won't Last Long. dd
PRETTY AS APICTURE - 3br, 2 bath home,
kitchen wis er refrigerator neg.,
laundry rm, l$ at pump, nice work-
shop on back of garage wiconcrete floor. Storm
cellar. Home is only 7 years old. dk

NEW LISTING - MOBILE HOME HWY 60 - 1995
madel, 16x80 mabile home, 3 br, 2 bath, w.front
porch. Can be moved or remain on rental lot.
$20,000.00. ec

NEW LISTING - PEACEFUL - 2 br, home wiliving
rm big eat-in ki undry rm, & basement.
Located on § +/- 54,500.00. en

NEW LISTING - LEVIAS ROAD - 2 br, 2 bath
ranch home wifamily rm, kitchen witile counter top,
wet sink complete wiap., dining rm, laundry rm,
walk out basement wiroom for 2 additional brs, a
bath & family rm, has county water. 2+/- acres. tg

ON THE LOLA ROAD - 3 br, 2 bath, living rm
wifireplace wigas logs, den, laundry rm wistorage,
double carport wistorage m, 10x12 bldg, back
porch & fenced back yard. 1/2 +/- acre comer lot,
Salem. hw

NEW LISTING - HWY 60 BURNA - Nestled among
trees you'll find this 2 br, living rm, eat-in kitchen, Ig.
laundry rm, bath. All has been remodeled. Nice
14x16 storage bldg wirh elec. cf

NEW LISTING - RELAXED COUNTRY SETTING
- Enjoy this setllng from either front or back cov-
ered porches of t 80 Dutchman. 2 br, 2
baths, fireplace w , lots of nice kitchen
cabinets. 24 x 32 mi arage wi12 x 16 addition
& elec. 20 x 16 storage bldg. wielec. In-ground
storm shelter. 1 +/- acres. wh

NEW LISTING - MINUTES FROM TOWN - 2 br, 2
bath mobile home wifront & back porches, central
hia, detached garage, stocked pond, some woods,
blacktop drive, new roof, windows & siding on 5+/-
acres. $45,900.00. am

NEW LISTING - WHM"S NOT TO LIKE - 3 br, 2

bath brick ranch, Jj n wiap., family rm
and laundry rm
and beautiful la

deck w/hot tub

car metal garage

wiattic space, 2 more storage bldgs. All this on
1.48+/- acres. ph

WAITING FOI ILY -2 or 3 br, 2 bath, dining
rm, basement fconcrete floor &
eleclnuty cent .00. np

NEW LISTING - BACK TO N&TURE 2 br
wigarage, 11+/- acres w8 +/- acres wooded, lots of
game, a cre e property, pond,
some fencmg miles from town.
$49,000.00. jc

NEW LISTING - GREAT POSSIBILITIES - This is
a 14 rm house. Wpaﬂments wiseparate
entrances or one b house. There's a 2 car
garage & a beautiful level lot. Call today. Price
reduced to $55,000.00. dw

NEW LISTING - A HUNTER'S PARADISE - 380
+/- ACRES - Lots of hardwood trees, some tillable
acres, several ponds, electric & county water, lots
alaf deer & turkey, some older bldgs. also. This won't
ast. rw

NEW LISTING - MATTOON AREA - 3 br, 2 bath,
kitchen/dining combo, 40x50 bam, 30x40 shed and
an additional older home on property. All on 5+~
acres w/pond. Reduced to $39,500.00. dm

NEW LISTING - CONVENIENT LOCATION - This
is @ 2 bedroom, 1 bath home with dining room,
hardwood floors in the living room & dining room. It
has carpeted bedrooms, an unfinished basement
with shower, a carport, detached garagefworkshop
& paved drive. There are new windows, wiring &
electrical box, plumbing, sewer line & roof. It has a
nice backyard and is conveniently located at 412 E.
Bellville St., Marion. Priced at $58.500.00. rs
COMPLETELY REDECORATED - Extra nice 3 br,

11/2 bath, di t, hardwood floors &
carpeting, 2

back porch, lots of
extras

w
NEW LIST ING - CALVERT CITY - 3 br, living rm,
kitchen, dining lock garage used previ-

ously as a businesS, 3 dut bldgs, fenced yard. td
NEW LISTING - PRICED RIGHT No need to rent

when you can It's a3 or 4 br, 1 bath,
living rm, w/l
foyer and laun

kfasl rm, dining rm,
deep lot, garage and
central air. Located 212W. Depot St. me
NEW LISTING - LARGE HOME IN TOWN - Brick
3 br, 1 1/2 bath, eat-in kitchen wipantry, living/din-
ing combo., fm doors, hardwood &
carpeting. Cal ack patio, 1 1/2 car
detached garagefworkshop wihfa, fenced back
yard. nd
NE'nl\l LISTING - WON'T LAST - 3 br, bath, laundry

rm, fam rm, ki m, and 1 1/2 +/-
acre. Call for dMLm

REMODELED - 2 br, 1 bath, basemenl new car-
pet, new kitchen cabinets, nice lot. Owner wants
offer now! Was 47,000.00 Now 37,500.00 Owner
Wants Offer. jn

BEAUTIFUL 2 STORY HOME - 4 br, 2 1/2 bath,
formal din. rm, eat-in kit., fam. rm, foyer, beautiful
white columns on front porch, lg. screened in back
porch, dry basement, 2 car garage, central H&A. dw
MAKE OFFER-OWNER READY TO SELL-
Immaculate, move right in, 3 br, 2 bath, eat-in
kitchen, nice cabinets, appliances stay, formal din-
ing rm, fam. rm, private patio, laundry rm, 2 car car-
port wistorage rm 20x16 bidg. w/ concrete floor,
yard fenced & comer lot. Was 119,000.00 Now
99,000.00. dh

READY TO MOVE IN? - Come look at this brick
ranch shaded by mature trees, 3 br, wiiving rm,
kitchen, wiappliances & dining area. Attached 1 car
garage, window air & large storage bldg. Located
on 1+- acre comer lot. rb

NEW LISTING - YOUR CHOICE - Business or
home in high traffic area. 7 rooms, 1 bath, paved
drive, located on a deep lot. $65,000.00. db
COUNTRY LNING ATITS BEST - Beautiful brick

home on 24.3 r, family rm, liv, rm
wifireplace, kit de c.h@rn_.r front cab-
inets, din. m & lorage bldg., beau-

tiful landscaping. Just 5 minutes from town. This
won't last long. Call for appointment. bb
NEW LISTING - EXCELLENT LOCATION - A 3 br,

2 bath ranch style home. It has a family rm, an eat-
in-kitchen mm m, central hia,
detached 2 " e bldg. & paved drive.
$65,400.00. md

NEW LISTING - IN THE SULLIVAN AREA - 2 br
home, 1 bath kitchen, living room, Reduced to

$25,000.00. ec

LOTS & ACREAGE

29 +/- ACRES - Wooded on Irma White Road.
Secluded, lots of wildiife. eb

NEW LISTING - lot on Levias Road, has
septic system, co er available. TG

30 ACRES - Lo s, good road frontage.
$37,750. rc SF

NEW LISTING - DRIFTWOOD ESTATES - Building
lot wiolder mobile home, lake view at Barkley Lake,
Eddyville. $35,000.00. gd

BUILDING LOT - North Weldon. ck

NEW LISTING - .85 ACRE LOT - A nice lot, located
on Hwy. 141 in Union County. Water and electric
available. $3,500.00. jw

NEWLISTING - LYON CO. - A SUPER NICE
135.8 ACRE HUNTING FARM - With some tillable
acres, eleclric & county water, small creek. An
improved asphalt road splits this farm. Will divide.
Won't last long. hp

NEW LISTING - NICE CORNER LOT - This nice
1+/- acre lot is located on the coroner of Chapel Hill
Rd and Qak Hill Dr. It adjoins the golf course prop-
erty, has city water & sewer and is nicely shaded
with lots of mature frees. $27,500.00. jn

NEW LISITING - 3 beautiful lots on Hillside Rd. off
of Christopher Rd. in Fredonia, KY. Lots of big oak
& hickory trees on these lots. Priced to sell at
$12,500.00

NEW LISTING - 2 lots in Greenwood Heights, par-
tially wooded, on Circle Dr., $8,500 each. dh

!1a2n1d .”- ACRsmn and good hunting

gm +- ﬁ.CRgmn. has a creek and a

LOT - in town with city utilities. N. Weldon St.
$5,200.00

BUILDING LOT - with underground city electric,
phone and county water. $5,300.00. kd

BUILDING LOT - Grandview Estates $8,500. jn

6 BEAUTIFUL BUILDING LOTS - County water.
$8,700 to $12,500. jn

COMMERCIAL

NEW LISTING-COMMERCIAL BLDG - With appx.
1,200 sq. ft. Located on Main St. on double lot. jw

AUCTIONS

December 9, 2006
497 Claylick Creek Rd., Marion, KY
Real Estate & Farm Equipment

Office (270) 965-0033 » 221 Sturgis Rd., Marion, Ky. 42064 + Fax (270) 965-0181

John Chappell - Broker/Auctioneer (270) 988-3353 or (270) 704-0742 + Anna Kirby - Sales Associate (270) 965-3242 or 704-0743
Mike Crabtree - Sales Associate (270) 965-4449 or 704-0607  Tonya Belt - Sales Associate (270) 965-2189 or 704-1595

www.bluegrassrealtyauction.com * bluegrassreal33@bellsouth.net
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